
Government of India 
BHABHA ATOMIC RESEARCH CENTRE 

Materials Processing &Corrosion Engineering Division 
Materials Group 
Mumbai-400085 

Sanjay Kumar Pal 
SO/E, H&REDS, MP&CED, Materials Group 
Trombay, Mumbai-400085 

Tender No.: BARC/MP&CEDIH&REDSISKP/22IP74271 

Tele: 022 2559448912605 
Fax: 022 2550 5221 

Email: skpal@barc.gov.in 

Date: 22.12.2022 

Due Date: 23.01.2023 up to 16:30 Hrs. 

Sub: Service contract for house-keeping of REDS & S-32 South site sheds 

Quotation is invited for service contract for cleaning and housekeeping of REDS & S-32 sheds, 
South Site and surrounding area for 24 months before 23nd January 2023 up to 16.30 hrs in a 
sealed envelope for the following work: 

S. No. Description of Job Completion Period 

1. House- keeping of REDS & S-32 South site sheds 24 Months 

Hard copy of the tender enquiry will be given to the vendors/contractors by hand on 1 ih January 
2023 after briefing the scope of jobs. A meeting will be organized at REDS, S-30, conference 
Hall, South site BARC on 121h January 2023 at 11 :30 for briefing the nature of job and site visit. 
Hard copy of tender enquiry shall be issued to vendor who will fulfill the tender terms and 
condition. 

Vendors/contractor willing for attending the meeting and site visit are requested to take prior 
appointment with Shri Sanjay Kumar Pal SO/E, H&REDS, MP&CED on 25594489 or 
Dr. Anitha M., SO/G, H&REDS, MP&CED on 25594958 on all working days from 11 :00 hrs to 
17:00 hrs . 

The terms and conditions are given below: 
1. Qualifying criteria for bidders:

1.1 Firms willing to bid for the above mentioned job shall have been vetted by the Security 
Section of BARG. 

1.2 All the supervisors and workers should have valid Police Verification Certificate (PVC). 
The list of manpower available with firm shall be submitted along with their details of 
PVC. 

1.3 Workers/labourers given by the vendor should be well experienced in house-keeping 
jobs. 

1.4 Firm should have at least two years' experience in house- keeping of chemical 

plant. 






